Results of the Macau Memory Championships 2023

18/11-19/11/2023

Names & Binary Abstract Speed Historic 10min 15min Spoken Speed Overall
Position Name Faces Number Images Number Dates Cards Words  Number Number  Cards Points ID Country Gender Category
1 # R 5%/Huang JinYao 505 816 1323 783 591 899 384 1002 390 994 7688 6395 China Male Adults
2 # M E/Huang PeiHui 484 445 418 463 234 683 528 444 222 68 3988 5786 China Female Adults
3 £#&5/Cai ChunRong 263 313 409 437 136 128 208 526 201 329 2949 9367 China Male Adults
4 EFHH/Wang XiYa 242 315 271 182 299 376 104 312 232 390 2722 10492 China Female  Juniors
5 XI5k B%/Liu YongLin 126 349 151 129 195 138 304 49 201 642 2284 10474 China Male Kids
6 #iB FB &/Hao SiYuan 389 154 101 152 260 256 304 253 157 53 2078 11013 China Female Adults
7 #RRIXu Xiao 200 277 181 121 136 44 312 230 195 203 1900 10502 China Female Adults
8 B &#ifi/Bai YueHang 179 193 200 61 149 0 168 66 189 123 1327 11022 China Male Juniors
9 H JkPA/Gan ZhaoYang 116 99 105 188 84 160 168 151 125 130 1326 11163 China Male Kids
10 K7 P/Louis Zhu 189 144 46 109 91 150 160 95 177 130 1292 11170 China Male Kids
11 Z 5 7%/Li ZhuoLin 232 202 74 61 117 0 200 58 134 208 1285 10471 China Female Kids
12 {AT$Hh/He Na 189 212 159 173 143 10 0 131 150 100 1267 11011 China Female Adults
13 HE = B&/Xiong ChenXi 200 120 71 134 188 20 120 72 150 172 1246 10500 China Male Kids
14 IR FH2/Cheung Chi Kin 179 147 59 91 71 138 80 181 125 115 1186 5209 Macau, Ct Male Adults
15 [EFEF/Chen ZiXuan 232 149 32 127 123 135 0 69 157 134 1158 11183 Macau, Ct Male Adults
16 HEZEBH/Xiong ChenXi 126 195 26 134 97 20 200 16 150 164 1128 11166 China Male Kids
17 [E & /Chen XiaoQi 200 142 101 158 78 0 8 147 164 100 1098 11168 Macau, Ct Female  Juniors
18 FE5h1/Wang HongLi 126 120 63 121 84 44 72 148 134 130 1044 11175 China Male Kids
19 £ Z 7/Cui XiaoCi 168 104 66 97 91 93 144 131 95 45 1034 11165 China Female Adults
20 E & fM/Wang ZhiYang 116 144 97 9 78 135 0 112 164 125 980 10493 China Male Kids
21 Z={EH/Eric Li JiaRun 63 144 46 152 117 0 0 105 116 130 873 11181 China Male Kids
22 MR ma T7/Chen PinZhu 84 96 43 64 32 39 160 52 157 58 786 11169 China Female Kids
23 iR {EE/Zhang Cheuk Yui 137 48 25 288 91 0 0 13 95 70 767 11176 China Male Kids
24 B E/Shi Dai 84 48 39 73 32 64 96 67 106 55 665 11171 China Female Kids
25 £ F&/Cai ZiLu 147 99 57 55 78 0 56 3 125 20 640 11178 China Male Kids
26 #8258 /Hong JianCong 126 63 0 61 39 0 72 58 134 45 598 11179 Hong Kon:Male Adults
27 FEEifl%/Wang XianTong 137 72 20 3 78 0 104 0 134 30 578 11182 Hong KoniFemale  Adults
28 PR £ &2/Chen Man Man 63 48 64 61 52 0 56 66 95 60 565 11162 China Female Kids
29 #)/8%K/Sun HaiDong 232 48 42 24 78 0 0 0 95 30 549 11167 China Male Kids
30 E % 1E/Wang Zi Yan 53 0 51 61 45 79 16 36 82 65 488 11161 China Female Kids
31 Chung Wing Ki 63 24 13 42 39 47 0 33 134 43 438 11184 Hong KoniFemale  Adults
32 K INE/Wu Yi Tong 53 82 41 36 19 0 8 30 95 60 423 11160 China Male Kids
33 ZE 4R / Lee HoMan 63 24 26 26 0 37 0 26 116 45 363 6536 Hong Kon(Male Kids
34 Tam lai yiu 84 24 0 61 39 0 8 0 116 20 352 11180 Hong KoniMale Adults
35 fE#H2£/Chan Cho Yiu 95 12 33 0 0 0 0 0 116 73 328 11177 China Male Kids
36 HIF{E/Maximus U 21 6 0 121 0 0 0 0 95 0 243 11159 Macau, Ct Male Kids
37 2#1E/Liang JunBo 63 0 0 24 13 2 0 23 67 33 225 11173 Hong Kon(Male Kids
38 = #/Xie YanHan 0 14 0 24 6 10 24 12 116 13 219 11174 Hong Kon(Male Kids
39 EXPZ 5 4R/OuYang MuTong 42 5 0 9 0 0 0 5 95 0 156 11172 Hong Kon(Male Kids
40 EBE & /Kong Chon In 0 0 0 0 106 25 131 11157 Macau, Ct Male Kids
41 ER4£18/Kong Chon Wai 0 0 0 0 95 18 112 11156 Macau, Ct Male Kids
42 EMEE/Wong Pui | 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 13 70 11158 Macau, Ct Female Kids

#h=/Yang Jing 11164 China Male Kids



Results of the Macau Memory Championships 2023

18/11-19/11/2023




National Memory Championships

Event 1: Random Words Macau Memory Championships 2023
18/11-19/11/2023

Positio  position

n (Champions Championship
(Event) hip) Name Category ID Raw Score Points Points
4 5 *I| ik B%/Liu YongLin Kids 10474 38 304 2284
7 11 ZF 2 7%/Li ZhuoLin Kids 10471 25 200 1285
7 16 HEZE #/Xiong ChenXi Kids 11166 25 200 1128
9 9 HJKkFH/Gan ZhaoYang Kids 11163 21 168 1326
11 10 &7 F/Louis Zhu Kids 11170 20 160 1292
11 22 B @ 7/Chen PinZhu Kids 11169 20 160 786
14 13 HE =& /Xiong ChenXi Kids 10500 15 120 1246
17 24 B E/Shi Dai Kids 11171 12 96 665
19 18 Fi3h/Wang HongLi Kids 11175 9 72 1044
21 25 £ Fi&/Cai ZiLu Kids 11178 7 56 640
21 28 FRE72/Chen Man Man Kids 11162 7 56 565
23 38 = #i/Xie YanHan Kids 11174 3 24 219
24 30 FLE/Wang Zi Yan Kids 11161 2 16 488
25 32 R IRE/Wu Yi Tong Kids 11160 1 8 423
28 42 T HEE/Wong Pui | Kids 11158 0 0 70
28 36 RKRIEE/Maximus U Kids 11159 0 0 243
28 35 fE£A3%/Chan Cho Yiu Kids 11177 0 0 328
28 20 F & H/Wang ZhiYang Kids 10493 0 0 980
28 29 #)\;B#/Sun HaiDong Kids 11167 0 0 549
28 39 EX f5&4R/OuYang MuTong Kids 11172 0 0 156
28 37 2891/ Liang JunBo Kids 11173 0 0 225
28 23 iR{E5/Zhang Cheuk Yui Kids 11176 0 0 767
28 21 Z{£H/Eric Li JiaRun Kids 11181 0 0 873
28 33 ZF 9K / Lee HoMan Kids 6536 0 0 363
W5/Yang Jing Kids 11164
41 EB4£ 18 /Kong Chon Wai Kids 11156 112
40  EFEE/Kong Chon In Kids 11157 131

(c) World Memory Sports Council



Event 2: Binary Digits

Position  (champion

(Event)
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Position

ship)

Name

# R 5E/Huang JinYao
M E/Huang PeiHui
|37k B%/Liu YongLin
F&EH/Wang XiYa

£ 7 58/Cai ChunRong
&R/Xu Xiao

fal#h/He Na

Z g f/Li ZhuoLin
BEZEHH/Xiong ChenXi
B &#i1/Bai YueHang
8 B R/Hao SiYuan

B F&F/Chen ZiXuan
iR F#H#/Cheung Chi Kin
%7 F/Louis Zhu
Z={£3/Eric Li JiaRun
T % H/Wang ZhiYang
& fi3H/Chen XiaoQi

BE 2 8% /Xiong ChenXi
FEi#h1/Wang HongLi
 # #/Cui XiaoCi
HJKPR/Gan ZhaoYang
£ FP&%/Cai ZiLu
FRanT7/Chen PinZhu
R I7E/Wu Yi Tong
FEEAfY/Wang XianTong
#§288/Hong JianCong
A E/Shi Dai

708 #/Sun HaiDong
PR =78/Chen Man Man
iR{E2/Zhang Cheuk Yui
Tam lai yiu

Chung Wing Ki

Z#£4R / Lee HoMan
#1Z #/Xie YanHan

% #H52/Chan Cho Yiu
#1F{H/Maximus U

BRF554E/OuYang MuTong

FEIREE/Wong Pui |

T 44E/Wang Zi Yan
248918/Liang JunBo
#=/Yang Jing
ER#21%/Kong Chon Wai
B& &/Kong Chon In

Category
Adults
Adults
Kids
Juniors
Adults
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Juniors
Adults
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Juniors
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids

ID
6395
5786
10474
10492
9367
10502
11011
10471
11166
11022
11013
11183
5209
11170
11181
10493
11168
10500
11175
11165
11163
11178
11169
11160
11182
11179
11171
11167
11162
11176
11180
11184
6536
11174
11177
11159
11172
11158
11161
11173
11164
11156
11157

Macau Memory Championships 2023

18/11-19/11/2023

Raw Score
1017
555
435
393
390
345
264
252
243
240
192
186
183
180
180
180
177
150
150
129
123
123
120
102
90
78
60
60
60
60
30
30
30
18
15
7
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Points

816
445
349
315
313
277
212
202
195
193
154
149
147
144
144
144
142
120
120
104
99
99
96
82
72
63
48
48
48
48
24
24
24
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Championship

Points

7688
3988
2284
2722
2949
1900
1267
1285
1128
1327
2078
1158
1186
1292
873
980
1098
1246
1044
1034
1326
640
786
423
578
598
665
549
565
767
352
438
363
219
328
243
156
70
488
225

112
131



Event 2: Binary Digits Macau Memory Championships 2023
18/11-19/11/2023




Event 3: Names & Faces

Position
(Event)
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Position
(Champion
ship)

1

A WODN

[N
[N

29
13
17

10

12
14

19
25
27
23
26
18
16

20
35
22
24
34
31
21
28
37
33
32
30
39
36
42
38

41
40

Name

# R 3E/Huang JinYao
M E/Huang PeiHui
#if B R/Hao SiYuan
£2%58/Cai ChunRong
T &EH/Wang XiYa

Z 5 5% /Li ZhuoLin

& F&F/Chen ZiXuan
708 #R/Sun HaiDong
BE 2 & /Xiong ChenXi
&% 3/Chen XiaoQi
#&R/Xu Xiao

&% F/Louis Zhu
falt#h/He Na

58 F##/Cheung Chi Kin
B Eff1/Bai YueHang

% #/Cui XiaoCi

¥ &/Cai ZiLu

T Hf2/Wang XianTong
BR{EE/Zhang Cheuk Yui
##258/Hong JianCong
FEi5hA/Wang HongLi
BEZE8/Xiong ChenXi
*I| 7k B%/Liu YongLin

H JkPH/Gan ZhaoYang
F % fH/Wang ZhiYang
& #8%2/Chan Cho Yiu
FRan T7/Chen PinZhu

A E/Shi Dai

Tam lai yiu

Chung Wing Ki
Z={£38/Eric Li JiaRun
% 272/Chen Man Man
281%/Liang JunBo

Z % 4R / Lee HoMan

S IRE/Wu Yi Tong

T %1E/Wang Zi Yan
EX (%5 4R/OuYang MuTong
#121H/Maximus U
FIREE/Wong Pui |
#iZ #/Xie YanHan
#=/Yang Jing
[EB#23%/Kong Chon Wai
EBE &/Kong Chon In

Category
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Juniors
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Juniors
Adults
Kids
Adults
Adults
Juniors
Adults
Kids
Adults
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids

ID
6395
5786
11013
9367
10492
10471
11183
11167
10500
11168
10502
11170
11011
5209
11022
11165
11178
11182
11176
11179
11175
11166
10474
11163
10493
11177
11169
11171
11180
11184
11181
11162
11173
6536
11160
11161
11172
11159
11158
11174
11164
11156
11157

Macau Memory Championships 2023

18/11-19/11/2023

Raw Score
(rounded up)

48
46
37
25
23
22
22
22
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11

©
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Points

505
484
389
263
242
232
232
232
200
200
200
189
189
179
179
168
147
137
137
126
126
126
126
116
116
95
84
84
84
63
63
63
63
63
53
53
42
21
11

Championship

Points

7688
3988
2078
2949
2722
1285
1158
549
1246
1098
1900
1292
1267
1186
1327
1034
640
578
767
598
1044
1128
2284
1326
980
328
786
665
352
438
873
565
225
363
423
488
156
243
70
219

112
131



Event 4: 15 Minute Number

(Event)
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. Position

ship)
1

N o BN W

18
17
19
12
20
21
10
13
15
24
28

26
11
22

30
31
32
33
37
16
23
38
39
25
42
36
34
29
35
27
41

40

Name

# R 5%/Huang JinYao
£75/Cai ChunRong
FE{ME/Huang PeiHui
F&EH/Wang XiYa

8 B R/Hao SiYuan
&R/Xu Xiao

iR F$H#/Cheung Chi Kin
H JkPH/Gan ZhaoYang
FEi#h1/Wang HongLi
& & 3/Chen XiaoQi

£ #%/Cui XiaoCi
{faIii/He Na

F & m/Wang ZhiYang
Z{£38/Eric Li JiaRun
&7 F/Louis Zhu

BE 2 8% /Xiong ChenXi
F& F&F/Chen ZiXuan

A E/Shi Dai

PR =72/Chen Man Man
B &#i1/Bai YueHang
#8#88/Hong JianCong
Z 5 5%/Li ZhuoLin
FRamT7/Chen PinZhu
|37 B/Liu YongLin

T 44E/Wang Zi Yan
Chung Wing Ki

K IR;E/Wu Yi Tong
Z£4R / Lee HoMan
24918 /Liang JunBo
BEZEEA/Xiong ChenXi
iR{E5/Zhang Cheuk Yui
#1Z#/Xie YanHan
BRF5E4E/OuYang MuTong
£ FP&%/Cai ZiLu

F ImEE/Wong Pui |
#1Z{H/Maximus U
Tam lai yiu

718 #/Sun HaiDong
% #H2/Chan Cho Yiu
FEF&f2/Wang XianTong
EB1£1%/Kong Chon Wai
#=/Yang Jing

B& &/Kong Chon In

Category
Adults
Adults
Adults
Juniors
Adults
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Juniors
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Juniors
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids

Macau Memory Championships 2023

18/11-19/11/2023

ID Raw Score
6395 1220
9367 640
5786 540
10492 380
11013 308
10502 280
5209 220
11163 184
11175 180
11168 179
11165 160
11011 160
10493 136
11181 128
11170 116
10500 88
11183 84
11171 82
11162 80
11022 80
11179 71
10471 70
11169 63
10474 60
11161 44
11184 40
11160 36
6536 32
11173 28
11166 20
11176 16
11174 14
11172 6
11178 4
11158 0
11159 0
11180 0
11167 0
11177 0
11182 0
11156

11164

11157

Points

1002
526
444
312
253
230
181
151
148
147
131
131
112
105

95
72
69
67
66
66
58
58
52
49
36
33
30
26
23
16
13
12

5
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Championship

7688
2949
3988
2722
2078
1900
1186
1326
1044
1098
1034
1267
980
873
1292
1246
1158
665
565
1327
598
1285
786
2284
488
438
423
363
225
1128
767
219
156
640
70
243
352
549
328
578
112

131



Event 4: 15 Minute Number Macau Memory Championships 2023
18/11-19/11/2023




Event 5: Speed Number

Position
(Event)
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Position
(Champion
ship)

1
2
3
23
9
4
12
17
21
6
16
13
5
15
18
7
36
10
19
14
24
22
34
26
28
30
8
11
25
31
32
33
38
29
37
39
20
27
41
42
40
35

Name

# R 3E/Huang JinYao
%M E/Huang PeiHui
£ %5 /Cai ChunRong
i§{5Z&/Zhang Cheuk Yui
B JkPR/Gan ZhaoYang
E#HH#/Wang XiYa
farsih/He Na

[& & 3/Chen XiaoQi
Z={%1/Eric Li JiaRun
B B E/Hao SiYuan
BEE5/Xiong ChenXi
HE S BE/Xiong ChenXi
|7k B/Liu YongLin

[ F&F/Chen ZiXuan
Fi5hA1/Wang HongLi
#&Im/Xu Xiao
#1&{E/Maximus U

&7 F/Louis Zhu

¥ 2 #/Cui XiaoCi

3R F#E/Cheung Chi Kin
B E/Shi Dai
FRarT7/Chen PinZhu
Tam lai yiu
##218/Hong JianCong
Fk£2/Chen Man Man
FE %1E/Wang Zi Yan

B &#1/Bai YueHang

Z &2 5%/Li Zhuolin

£ F&/Cai ZiLu

Chung Wing Ki

K IRE/Wu Yi Tong
ZE4R / Lee HoMan

B E#/Xie YanHan
#7B#R/Sun HaiDong
248918 /Liang JunBo
ERF% 2 4R/OuYang MuTong
T % fA/Wang ZhiYang
FEFEfZ/Wang XianTong
ER42 & /Kong Chon Wai
FIREE/Wong Pui |
[&8E & /Kong Chon In
& #23%/Chan Cho Yiu
#h=/Yang Jing

Category
Adults
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Juniors
Adults
Juniors
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Juniors
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids

Macau Memory Championships 2023
18/11-19/11/2023

Raw Score Raw Score Raw Score

ID (Attempt 1)  (Attempt 2) (Highest)

6395 516 440 516

5786 276 305 305

9367 288 200 288
11176 106 190 190
11163 124 88 124
10492 120 120 120
11011 40 114 114
11168 40 104 104
11181 100 100 100
11013 0 100 100
11166 88 24 88
10500 44 88 88
10474 85 70 85
11183 40 84 84
11175 80 40 80
10502 80 44 80
11159 0 80 80
11170 40 72 72
11165 64 24 64

5209 60 60 60
11171 48 40 48
11169 42 0 42
11180 40 40 40
11179 40 0 40
11162 40 40 40
11161 40 20 40
11022 40 0 40
10471 16 40 40
11178 24 36 36
11184 28 28 28
11160 24 0 24

6536 17 0 17
11174 16 0 16
11167 0 16 16
11173 0 16 16
11172 6 4 6
10493 6 0 6
11182 0 2 2
11156 0 0 0
11158 0 0 0
11157 0 0 0
11177 0 0 0
11164

Points
783
463
437
288
188
182
173
158
152
152
134
134
129
127
121
121
121
109

97
91
73
64
61
61
61
61
61
61
55
42
36
26
24
24
24
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Championship
Points

7688
3988
2949
767
1326
2722
1267
1098
873
2078
1128
1246
2284
1158
1044
1900
243
1292
1034
1186
665
786
352
598
565
488
1327
1285
640
438
423
363
219
549
225
156
980
578
112
70
131
328



Event 6: Historic & Future Dates

Position
(Event)
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Position
(Champion
ship)

Name

# R 3E/Huang JinYao
E#EH#/Wang XiYa

i B R/Hao SiYuan
M E/Huang PeiHui
%] ;7 B%/Liu YongLin

BE B 8% /Xiong ChenXi
B Eff1/Bai YueHang
fal$#/He Na

£275/Cai ChunRong
&R /Xu Xiao

& F&F/Chen ZiXuan
Z{£38/Eric Li JiaRun
Z g F/Li ZhuoLin
BEZE8/Xiong ChenXi
£ %/Cui XiaoCi

&% F/Louis Zhu
BR{E5/Zhang Cheuk Yui
H JkPH/Gan ZhaoYang
FEi5hA/Wang HongLi
£ F#&/Cai ZilLu

& % 3/Chen XiaoQi

T Hf2/Wang XianTong
F % fH/Wang ZhiYang
708 #R/Sun HaiDong
3R F##/Cheung Chi Kin
% 272/Chen Man Man
F %14E/Wang Zi Yan
Tam lai yiu
##258/Hong JianCong
Chung Wing Ki

FRan T7/Chen PinZhu

A E/Shi Dai

K IRE/Wu Yi Tong
24518 /Liang JunBo
HiE ¥/ Xie YanHan
[EB#23%/Kong Chon Wai
FIREE/Wong Pui |
#121H/Maximus U

& H%2/Chan Cho Yiu
BE & /Kong Chon In
EX %5 4R/OuYang MuTong
Z % 4F / Lee HoMan
#=/Yang Jing

Category
Adults
Juniors
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Juniors
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Juniors
Adults
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Adults
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids

ID
6395
10492
11013
5786
10474
10500
11022
11011
9367
10502
11183
11181
10471
11166
11165
11170
11176
11163
11175
11178
11168
11182
10493
11167
5209
11162
11161
11180
11179
11184
11169
11171
11160
11173
11174
11156
11158
11159
11177
11157
11172
6536
11164

Raw Score

91
46
40
36
30
29
23
22
21
21
19
18
18
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
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Macau Memory Championships 2023
18/11-19/11/2023

591
299
260
234
195
188
149
143
136
136
123
117
117
97
91
91
91
84
84
78
78
78
78
78
71
52
45
39
39
39
32
32
19
13
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Championship

7688
2722
2078
3988
2284
1246
1327
1267
2949
1900
1158
873
1285
1128
1034
1292
767
1326
1044
640
1098
578
980
549
1186
565
488
352
598
438
786
665
423
225
219
112
70
243
328
131
156
363



Event 7: 10 Minute Cards

» Position
Position (Champion

(Event) ship)  Name
3 4 E#EH/Wang XiYa
25 8 B&#f/Bai YueHang

Category
Juniors
Juniors

ID
10492
11022

Macau Memory Championships 2023
18/11-19/11/2023

Raw Score Raw Score
(Cards) (Packs) Points
153 2.94
0 0.00

376
0

Championship
Points

2722
1327



Event 8: Spoken Number Macau Memory Championships 2023
18/11-19/11/2023

Position

Position  (Champion Raw Score Championship

(Event) ship) Name Categor ID Raw Score (Attempt 1) Raw Score (Attempt 2) Raw Score (Attempt 3) (Highest) Points Points
4 5 1| B#/Liu YongLin Kids 10474 14 18 18 201 2284
8 10 K7 Fl/Louis Zhu Kids 11170 12 14 14 177 1292
22 9 HJKPA/Gan ZhaoYang Kids 11163 7 5 7 125 1326
9 20 E % m/Wang ZhiYang Kids 10493 0 12 12 164 980
1 22 FRaaT7/Chen PinZhu Kids 11169 0 11 1 157 786
14 16 HEZEHA/Xiong ChenXi Kids 11166 4 10 10 150 1128
14 13 HEEH/Xiong ChenXi Kids 10500 10 10 10 150 1246
17 18 FEishF3/Wang HongLi Kids 11175 8 4 8 134 1044
17 11 Z 8 % /Li ZhuoLin Kids 10471 8 1 8 134 1285
22 25 ¥ §%/Cai ZiLu Kids 11178 7 6 7 125 640
25 38 #HZ®/Xie YanHan Kids 11174 2 6 6 116 219
25 35 P #AZE/Chan Cho Yiu Kids 11177 4 6 6 116 328
25 21 Z={EH/Eric Li JiaRun Kids 11181 6 6 6 116 873
25 33 Z %4k / Lee HoMan Kids 6536 6 6 116 363
42 42 EBE/Wong Puil Kids 11158 1 0 1 47 70
30 24 A E/Shi Dai Kids 11171 4 5 5 106 665
30 40 BB B/Kong Chon In Kids 11157 0 5 5 106 131
32 41 EB218/Kong Chon Wai Kids 11156 0 4 4 95 112
32 32 S IRE/Wu Yi Tong Kids 11160 3 4 4 95 423
32 28 ¥R 258/Chen Man Man Kids 11162 2 4 4 95 565
32 29 #\8#R/Sun HaiDong Kids 11167 2 4 4 95 549
32 39 BX P53 4R/OuYang MuTong Kids 11172 2 4 4 95 156
32 23 5R{&&/Zhang Cheuk Yui Kids 11176 2 4 4 95 767
40 30 F%4E/Wang Zi Yan Kids 11161 3 0 3 82 488
41 37 2841#/Liang JunBo Kids 11173 2 2 2 67 225
32 36 #E{H/Maximus U Kids 11159 0 4 4 95 243

m=/Yang Jing Kids 11164



Event 9: Abstract Images

Position
Position (Champion
(Event) ship)

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 8
6 7
7 12
8 5
9 9
10 17
10 6
12 20
13 11
14 13
15 19
16 28
17 18
18 14
19 25
20 30
21 10
21 21
23 22
24 29
25 32
26 24
27 35
28 15
29 16
29 33
31 23
32 27
33 31
34 41
34 40
34 42
34 36
34 39
34 37
34 38
34 26
34 34

Name
# R 5%/Huang JinYao
#E M E/Huang PeiHui
£%58/Cai ChunRong
F#EH/Wang XiYa
B E#fi/Bai YueHang
& 7/Xu Xiao
fal#/He Na
|7 B/Liu YongLin
HJKPR/Gan ZhaoYang
FE % B/Chen XiaoQi
#if B R/Hao SiYuan
T % m/Wang ZhiYang
Z & F/Li ZhuoLin
EE BB/ Xiong ChenXi
£ £ #£/Cui XiaoCi
PR=2/Chen Man Man
FE i3k H1/Wang HonglLi
3§ F##/Cheung Chi Kin
£F&/Cai ZiLu
T %1E/Wang Zi Yan
%% F/Louis Zhu
Z={£J8/Eric Li JiaRun
BRanT7/Chen PinZhu
#0NE#R/Sun HaiDong
S IRE/Wu Yi Tong
A E/Shi Dai
f&#H5E/Chan Cho Yiu
/& F&F/Chen ZiXuan
KL FH/Xiong ChenXi
Z £ 4R / Lee HoMan
iR{E2&/Zhang Cheuk Yui
FHRZ/Wang XianTong
Chung Wing Ki
BB #23%/Kong Chon Wai
EBE &/Kong Chon In
F 4 E&/Wong Pui |
K EE{E/Maximus U
BX & 54R/OuYang MuTong
2#91%/Liang JunBo
B E ¥/ Xie YanHan
#8888/Hong JianCong
Tam lai yiu
#=/Yang Jing

Category
Adults
Adults
Adults
Juniors
Juniors
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Juniors
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Adults
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Kids
Adults
Adults
Kids

Macau Memory Championships 2023

18/11-19/11/2023

ID Raw Score
6395 1007
5786 318
9367 311
10492 206
11022 152
10502 138
11011 121
10474 115
11163 80
11168 77
11013 77
10493 74
10471 56
10500 54
11165 50
11162 49
11175 48
5209 45
11178 43
11161 39
11170 35
11181 35
11169 33
11167 32
11160 31
11171 30
11177 25
11183 24
11166 20
6536 20
11176 19
11182 15
11184 10
11156 0
11157 0
11158 0
11159 0
11172 0
11173 0
11174 0
11179 0
11180 0
11164

Points

1323
418
409
271
200
181
159
151
105
101
101

97
74
71
66
64
63
59
57
51
46
46
43
42
41
39
33
32
26
26
25
20
1

O O OO O OO oo Ww

Championship

7688
3988
2949
2722
1327
1900
1267
2284
1326
1098
2078
980
1285
1246
1034
565
1044
1186
640
488
1292
873
786
549
423
665
328
1158
1128
363
767
578
438
112
131
70
243
156
225
219
598
352



Event 10: Speed Cards

Position
(Event)
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Position

(Champio Name

nship)

W s O~

# R5%/Huang JinYao
|37k B#/Liu YongLin
F#EH/Wang XiYa

& &% /Cai ChunRong
Z & /F/Li ZhuoLin
#5R/Xu Xiao
HEEM&/Xiong ChenXi
H2ZEH/Xiong ChenXi
& F&F/Chen ZiXuan
HJkPH/Gan ZhaoYang
&% F/Louis Zhu
Fi5hA/Wang HonglLi
Z={E8/Eric Li JiaRun
F & @m/Wang ZhiYang
B Efii/Bai YueHang
RF#2/Cheung Chi Kin
IR & IH/Chen XiaoQi
{aT$#/He Na
l&#H22/Chan Cho Yiu
iR{EA/Zhang Cheuk Yui
#EMZE/Huang PeiHui
F£8E/Wang Zi Yan
K INE/Wu Yi Tong
FR=72/Chen Man Man
B T7/Chen PinZhu
R E/Shi Dai

#iB BB /Hao SiYuan

Z %488 / Lee HoMan

£ #2&/Cui XiaoCi

i 8208/Hong JianCong
Chung Wing Ki
281%/Liang JunBo
#)B#5/Sun HaiDong
T HBfZ/Wang XianTong
&85 B /Kong Chon In
£ §&/Cai ZiLu

Tam lai yiu
ER1£12/Kong Chon Wai
FiREE/Wong Pui |
HE#i/Xie YanHan

& E{H/Maximus U

EXF%EAR/OuYang MuTong

#ms=/Yang Jing

Macau Memory Championships 2023
18/11-19/11/2023

Secs to 2 Secs to 2
D No. cards Whole Mins  Decimal Time Secs No.cards Whole Mins  Decimal Time Secs Points Points Ffoints Championship
(Attempt 1)  (Attempt 1) places (attempt 1)  (Attempt 2) (Attempt 2) places (attempt 2) (Attempt 1) (Attempt2) (Highest) Points

Categon (Attempt1) (Attempt 2)
Adults 6395 32 5 0.000 300.000 52 0 19.964 19.964 80 994 994 7688
Kids 10474 12 5 0.000 300.000 52 0 35.763 35.763 30 642 642 2284
Juniors 10492 52 1 9.597 69.597 2 5 0.000 300.000 390 5 390 2722
Adults 9367 44 5 0.000 300.000 52 1 27.201 87.201 110 329 329 2949
Kids 10471 52 2 40.236 160.236 9 5 0.000 300.000 208 23 208 1285
Adults 10502 52 2 45.771 165.771 12 5 0.000 300.000 203 30 203 1900
Kids 10500 2 5 0.000 300.000 52 3 27.759 207.759 5 172 172 1246
Kids 11166 16 5 0.000 300.000 52 3 40.792 220.792 40 164 164 1128
Adults 11183 52 4 49.712 289.712 47 5 0.000 300.000 134 118 134 1158
Kids 11163 30 5 0.000 300.000 52 5 0.000 300.000 75 130 130 1326
Kids 11170 52 5 0.000 300.000 20 5 0.000 300.000 130 50 130 1292
Kids 11175 9 5 0.000 300.000 52 5 0.000 300.000 23 130 130 1044
Kids 11181 52 5 0.000 300.000 1 5 0.000 300.000 130 3 130 873
Kids 10493 8 5 0.000 300.000 50 5 0.000 300.000 20 125 125 980
Juniors 11022 49 5 0.000 300.000 24 5 0.000 300.000 123 60 123 1327
Adults 5209 46 5 0.000 300.000 21 5 0.000 300.000 115 53 115 1186
Juniors 11168 40 5 0.000 300.000 15 5 0.000 300.000 100 38 100 1098
Adults 11011 21 5 0.000 300.000 40 5 0.000 300.000 53 100 100 1267
Kids 11177 5 5 0.000 300.000 29 5 0.000 300.000 13 73 73 328
Kids 11176 6 5 0.000 300.000 28 5 0.000 300.000 15 70 70 767
Adults 5786 18 5 0.000 300.000 27 5 0.000 300.000 45 68 68 3988
Kids 11161 26 5 0.000 300.000 23 5 0.000 300.000 65 58 65 488
Kids 11160 22 5 0.000 300.000 24 5 0.000 300.000 55 60 60 423
Kids 11162 15 5 0.000 300.000 24 5 0.000 300.000 38 60 60 565
Kids 11169 23 5 0.000 300.000 19 5 0.000 300.000 58 48 58 786
Kids 11171 21 5 0.000 300.000 22 5 0.000 300.000 53 55 55 665
Adults 11013 21 5 0.000 300.000 0 5 0.000 300.000 53 0 53 2078
Kids 6536 18 5 0.000 300.000 2 5 0.000 300.000 45 5 45 363
Adults 11165 18 5 0.000 300.000 0 5 0.000 300.000 45 0 45 1034
Adults 11179 8 5 0.000 300.000 18 5 0.000 300.000 20 45 45 598
Adults 11184 5 5 0.000 300.000 17 5 0.000 300.000 13 43 43 438
Kids 11173 8 5 0.000 300.000 13 5 0.000 300.000 20 33 33 225
Kids 11167 4 5 0.000 300.000 12 5 0.000 300.000 10 30 30 549
Adults 11182 1 5 0.000 300.000 12 5 0.000 300.000 3 30 30 578
Kids 11157 6 5 0.000 300.000 10 5 0.000 300.000 15 25 25 131
Kids 11178 2 5 0.000 300.000 8 5 0.000 300.000 5 20 20 640
Adults 11180 8 5 0.000 300.000 2 5 0.000 300.000 20 5 20 352
Kids 11156 3 5 0.000 300.000 7 5 0.000 300.000 8 18 18 112
Kids 11158 0 5 0.000 300.000 5 5 0.000 300.000 0 13 13 70
Kids 11174 5 5 0.000 300.000 0 5 0.000 300.000 13 0 13 219
Kids 11159 0 5 0.000 300.000 0 5 0.000 300.000 0 0 0 243
Kids 11172 0 5 0.000 300.000 0 5 0.000 300.000 0 0 0 156
Kids 11164



Event 10: Speed Cards Macau Memory Championships 2023
18/11-19/11/2023
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